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25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025
Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025

Event 26 Men, 400m Freestyle 2010 and older
02/02/2025 - 9:16 Results
Meet Record 3:48.68 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR Luxembourg 28/01/2018

Open 19 +: 4:18.00  /  Junior 17 - 18: 4:28.00  /  Youth 15 - 16: 4:34.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. VOROBIEV Max 07 Swim Ontario 3:57.82 792 Q +0.68
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:27.02 30.25 250m: 2:27.96 30.54 350m: 3:28.67 30.05

100m: 56.77 29.61 200m: 1:57.42 30.40 300m: 2:58.62 30.66 400m: 3:57.82 29.15

2. HENRIONNET Tom 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:58.51 785 Q +0.69
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:27.40 30.26 250m: 2:28.85 30.55 350m: 3:29.46 29.97

100m: 57.14 29.70 200m: 1:58.30 30.90 300m: 2:59.49 30.64 400m: 3:58.51 29.05

3. GOMES Tiago Fonseca 07 Netherlands 3:58.58 784 Q +0.60
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:28.72 30.81 250m: 2:29.67 29.96 350m: 3:29.89 29.92

100m: 57.91 30.46 200m: 1:59.71 30.99 300m: 2:59.97 30.30 400m: 3:58.58 28.69

4. OLIVIER Marc-Antoine 96 Dunkerque Natation 3:58.66 784 Q +0.73
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:27.72 29.83 250m: 2:28.53 30.48 350m: 3:30.05 30.68

100m: 57.89 29.82 200m: 1:58.05 30.33 300m: 2:59.37 30.84 400m: 3:58.66 28.61

5. JOLY Damien 92 Stade de Vanves Natation 3:58.72 783 Q +0.71
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:29.01 30.57 250m: 2:29.59 30.03 350m: 3:29.77 30.16

100m: 58.44 30.28 200m: 1:59.56 30.55 300m: 2:59.61 30.02 400m: 3:58.72 28.95

6. LERCH Noah 04 SSG Guenzburg-Leipheim 3:58.79 782 Q +0.68
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:27.24 30.04 250m: 2:27.91 30.33 350m: 3:29.60 30.81

100m: 57.20 29.50 200m: 1:57.58 30.34 300m: 2:58.79 30.88 400m: 3:58.79 29.19

7. BOCKES Moritz 03 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen 4:00.39 767 Q +0.66
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:28.17 30.76 250m: 2:30.01 30.86 350m: 3:31.97 30.82

100m: 57.41 30.06 200m: 1:59.15 30.98 300m: 3:01.15 31.14 400m: 4:00.39 28.42

8. GRIFFANTE Tommaso 05 Leosport Nice Footwear 4:00.65 764 Q +0.73
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:27.64 30.48 250m: 2:29.42 30.66 350m: 3:31.07 30.42

100m: 57.16 29.83 200m: 1:58.76 31.12 300m: 3:00.65 31.23 400m: 4:00.65 29.58

9. ASHLEY SPARKS Freddie 02 Swim England South East 4:00.78 763 Q +0.70
50m: 27.24 27.24 150m: 1:28.46 30.82 250m: 2:30.15 30.61 350m: 3:31.07 30.41

100m: 57.64 30.40 200m: 1:59.54 31.08 300m: 3:00.66 30.51 400m: 4:00.78 29.71

10. LUKASHEV Heorhii 04 Ukraine 4:00.82 763 Q +0.70
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:28.72 30.39 250m: 2:30.22 30.56 350m: 3:31.73 30.50

100m: 58.33 30.65 200m: 1:59.66 30.94 300m: 3:01.23 31.01 400m: 4:00.82 29.09

11. KELLY Ethan 08 England 4:02.01 751 R +0.70
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:29.47 31.82 250m: 2:32.67 31.62 350m: 3:34.17 29.85

100m: 57.65 30.08 200m: 2:01.05 31.58 300m: 3:04.32 31.65 400m: 4:02.01 27.84

12. DONGFANG Bill 05 Swim Ontario 4:02.47 747 R +0.67
50m: 26.91 26.91 150m: 1:27.87 31.01 250m: 2:30.12 30.91 350m: 3:32.45 30.80

100m: 56.86 29.95 200m: 1:59.21 31.34 300m: 3:01.65 31.53 400m: 4:02.47 30.02

13. PORTER Llewellyn 08 England 4:03.37 739 +0.60
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.43 31.21 250m: 2:32.12 31.67 350m: 3:34.11 30.55

100m: 58.22 30.12 200m: 2:00.45 31.02 300m: 3:03.56 31.44 400m: 4:03.37 29.26

14. FRITZKE Lukas 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:03.41 739 +0.64
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:29.71 30.79 250m: 2:31.34 30.65 350m: 3:33.00 30.91

100m: 58.92 30.37 200m: 2:00.69 30.98 300m: 3:02.09 30.75 400m: 4:03.41 30.41

15. GALLESIO Tommaso Sebastiano 02 Superba Nuoto 4:04.70 727 +0.62
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:30.32 31.18 250m: 2:32.27 31.08 350m: 3:34.23 31.27

100m: 59.14 30.58 200m: 2:01.19 30.87 300m: 3:02.96 30.69 400m: 4:04.70 30.47

16. HEINZE Diego Alfons 07 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:04.76 726 +0.70
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:29.68 30.20 250m: 2:31.88 30.99 350m: 3:34.88 31.03

100m: 59.48 30.87 200m: 2:00.89 31.21 300m: 3:03.85 31.97 400m: 4:04.76 29.88
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25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025
Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025

Event 26, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

17. NOWAK Louis 08 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 4:05.02 724 +0.65
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:29.02 30.95 250m: 2:31.74 31.01 350m: 3:34.70 31.33

100m: 58.07 30.31 200m: 2:00.73 31.71 300m: 3:03.37 31.63 400m: 4:05.02 30.32

18. STERRY Sam 07 England 4:05.98 716 +0.66
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:29.29 30.89 250m: 2:32.48 31.58 350m: 3:35.84 31.68

100m: 58.40 30.57 200m: 2:00.90 31.61 300m: 3:04.16 31.68 400m: 4:05.98 30.14

19. WEIJLAND Yanieck 05 Netherlands 4:06.73 709 +0.71
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:31.15 31.70 250m: 2:34.84 32.11 350m: 3:37.33 31.32

100m: 59.45 31.27 200m: 2:02.73 31.58 300m: 3:06.01 31.17 400m: 4:06.73 29.40

20. SPADEA Tommaso 08 Leuven Aquatics 4:06.78 709 +0.72
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:30.38 30.58 250m: 2:32.36 31.02 350m: 3:35.55 31.56

100m: 59.80 30.96 200m: 2:01.34 30.96 300m: 3:03.99 31.63 400m: 4:06.78 31.23

21. KHODAKHAH Kourosh 07 England 4:06.79 709 +0.72
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:32.03 31.79 250m: 2:35.00 31.44 350m: 3:36.83 30.78

100m: 1:00.24 31.49 200m: 2:03.56 31.53 300m: 3:06.05 31.05 400m: 4:06.79 29.96

22. ANNAN Hayden 07 Swim England South East 4:07.10 706 +0.70
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:29.46 31.38 250m: 2:33.10 32.07 350m: 3:36.33 31.80

100m: 58.08 30.27 200m: 2:01.03 31.57 300m: 3:04.53 31.43 400m: 4:07.10 30.77

23. SCHMIDT Jan Niklas 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:07.74 700 +0.67
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:30.72 31.31 250m: 2:34.00 31.68 350m: 3:37.69 31.90

100m: 59.41 30.83 200m: 2:02.32 31.60 300m: 3:05.79 31.79 400m: 4:07.74 30.05

24. DAVID Ben 01 University College Dublin 4:09.34 687 +0.71
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:31.18 31.78 250m: 2:35.22 31.90 350m: 3:39.01 31.51

100m: 59.40 31.06 200m: 2:03.32 32.14 300m: 3:07.50 32.28 400m: 4:09.34 30.33

25. BERRIMA Moayed 07 US Creteil Natation 4:09.48 686 +0.66
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:30.24 31.31 250m: 2:33.63 31.69 350m: 3:37.70 31.94

100m: 58.93 30.70 200m: 2:01.94 31.70 300m: 3:05.76 32.13 400m: 4:09.48 31.78

26. ZACCAGNO Samuele 04 Superba Nuoto 4:09.59 685 +0.66
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:30.04 31.50 250m: 2:33.94 31.95 350m: 3:38.51 32.35

100m: 58.54 30.58 200m: 2:01.99 31.95 300m: 3:06.16 32.22 400m: 4:09.59 31.08

27. ISBERG Oscar 04 Startfallesskabet GTI 4:10.58 677 +0.67
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:28.54 31.06 250m: 2:32.22 32.27 350m: 3:36.57 32.50

100m: 57.48 30.13 200m: 1:59.95 31.41 300m: 3:04.07 31.85 400m: 4:10.58 34.01

28. THOMAS Nils 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:10.97 674 +0.75
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:31.96 31.73 250m: 2:36.07 31.98 350m: 3:40.38 31.89

100m: 1:00.23 31.48 200m: 2:04.09 32.13 300m: 3:08.49 32.42 400m: 4:10.97 30.59

29. NERLING Damian 07 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:11.02 673 +0.63
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:31.84 31.64 250m: 2:35.90 32.08 350m: 3:41.08 32.50

100m: 1:00.20 31.22 200m: 2:03.82 31.98 300m: 3:08.58 32.68 400m: 4:11.02 29.94

30. BELLINGER Oscar 08 Plymouth College Aquatics 4:11.69 668 +0.64
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:31.46 31.20 250m: 2:35.61 31.91 350m: 3:39.84 32.07

100m: 1:00.26 31.60 200m: 2:03.70 32.24 300m: 3:07.77 32.16 400m: 4:11.69 31.85

31. YAKHNO Makar 10 Swim England South East 4:12.02 665 +0.58
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:31.94 31.89 250m: 2:36.13 31.95 350m: 3:40.51 31.49

100m: 1:00.05 31.58 200m: 2:04.18 32.24 300m: 3:09.02 32.89 400m: 4:12.02 31.51

32. BELSEY Daniel 08 Hatfield SC 4:12.04 665 +0.72
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:32.80 32.36 250m: 2:37.20 31.81 350m: 3:40.95 31.63

100m: 1:00.44 31.86 200m: 2:05.39 32.59 300m: 3:09.32 32.12 400m: 4:12.04 31.09

33. KRISTENSEN Sigurd S. 08 Denmark 4:12.32 663 +0.67
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:31.98 32.23 250m: 2:36.47 32.31 350m: 3:42.07 32.81

100m: 59.75 31.52 200m: 2:04.16 32.18 300m: 3:09.26 32.79 400m: 4:12.32 30.25

34. YALGI Ankush 07 SG Frankfurt 4:12.39 662 +0.67
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:31.38 31.69 250m: 2:36.01 32.59 350m: 3:41.33 32.76

100m: 59.69 30.99 200m: 2:03.42 32.04 300m: 3:08.57 32.56 400m: 4:12.39 31.06
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25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025
Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025

Event 26, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

35. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Luxembourg 4:13.51 654 +0.69
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:31.22 31.90 250m: 2:36.06 32.54 350m: 3:41.08 32.59

100m: 59.32 30.80 200m: 2:03.52 32.30 300m: 3:08.49 32.43 400m: 4:13.51 32.43

36. KOUADIO-LE REST Liam 07 US Creteil Natation 4:14.89 643 +0.63
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:34.25 33.23 250m: 2:40.13 32.86 350m: 3:44.18 31.57

100m: 1:01.02 32.07 200m: 2:07.27 33.02 300m: 3:12.61 32.48 400m: 4:14.89 30.71

37. LEVERKUS Leo 08 SGR Karlsruhe 4:14.96 643 +0.64
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.79 31.83 250m: 2:37.05 32.76 350m: 3:42.56 32.97

100m: 59.96 31.53 200m: 2:04.29 32.50 300m: 3:09.59 32.54 400m: 4:14.96 32.40

38. STREHLKE Maximiliano 03 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen 4:16.44 632 +0.70
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:31.61 32.29 250m: 2:37.69 33.24 350m: 3:43.80 33.11

100m: 59.32 31.05 200m: 2:04.45 32.84 300m: 3:10.69 33.00 400m: 4:16.44 32.64

39. GONZALEZ PEREZ Rodrigo 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:16.57 631 +0.76
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:32.09 32.13 250m: 2:37.67 32.91 350m: 3:44.07 33.24

100m: 59.96 31.42 200m: 2:04.76 32.67 300m: 3:10.83 33.16 400m: 4:16.57 32.50

40. WILLIAMS Samuel 07 Swim England South East 4:17.47 624 +0.71
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:30.96 31.65 250m: 2:35.96 32.68 350m: 3:44.24 34.69

100m: 59.31 31.17 200m: 2:03.28 32.32 300m: 3:09.55 33.59 400m: 4:17.47 33.23

41. DUONG Ken Kien 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:17.53 624 +0.58
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:33.19 32.85 250m: 2:38.95 33.14 350m: 3:45.59 33.06

100m: 1:00.34 32.22 200m: 2:05.81 32.62 300m: 3:12.53 33.58 400m: 4:17.53 31.94

42. VIGUIER Evan 08 Luxembourg 4:17.65 623 +0.70
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:32.32 32.54 250m: 2:38.01 33.09 350m: 3:45.17 33.82

100m: 59.78 31.51 200m: 2:04.92 32.60 300m: 3:11.35 33.34 400m: 4:17.65 32.48

43. BENSALAH Florentin 09 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:17.87 621 +0.73
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:33.06 32.29 250m: 2:39.02 33.11 350m: 3:45.66 33.08

100m: 1:00.77 31.55 200m: 2:05.91 32.85 300m: 3:12.58 33.56 400m: 4:17.87 32.21

44. HAUBRICH Julian 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:17.92 621 +0.72
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:34.30 32.84 250m: 2:40.70 32.83 350m: 3:45.89 32.46

100m: 1:01.46 32.22 200m: 2:07.87 33.57 300m: 3:13.43 32.73 400m: 4:17.92 32.03

45. SALEWSKY Erik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:19.36 610 +0.70
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:33.48 33.13 250m: 2:40.69 33.95 350m: 3:48.24 33.55

100m: 1:00.35 31.66 200m: 2:06.74 33.26 300m: 3:14.69 34.00 400m: 4:19.36 31.12

46. GLAWING Oskar 05 Ostsvenska Simforbundet 4:19.55 609 * +0.64
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:32.84 32.52 250m: 2:39.38 33.49 350m: 3:46.68 33.72

100m: 1:00.32 31.75 200m: 2:05.89 33.05 300m: 3:12.96 33.58 400m: 4:19.55 32.87

47. DOLL Nathanael 05 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 4:19.60 609 * +0.80
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:34.06 33.05 250m: 2:40.36 33.59 350m: 3:47.48 33.52

100m: 1:01.01 31.01 200m: 2:06.77 32.71 300m: 3:13.96 33.60 400m: 4:19.60 32.12

48. WEYRICH Mike 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:20.24 604 * +0.68
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:34.18 32.83 250m: 2:41.10 33.36 350m: 3:48.00 32.90

100m: 1:01.35 32.11 200m: 2:07.74 33.56 300m: 3:15.10 34.00 400m: 4:20.24 32.24

49. LISSENS Tuur 10 Leuven Aquatics 4:20.93 599 +0.66
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:34.77 33.18 250m: 2:41.50 33.63 350m: 3:49.11 33.95

100m: 1:01.59 32.14 200m: 2:07.87 33.10 300m: 3:15.16 33.66 400m: 4:20.93 31.82

50. HANSEN Nicolai Ostergaard 07 Startfallesskabet GTI 4:22.11 591 +0.69
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:33.80 32.73 250m: 2:40.91 33.69 350m: 3:48.73 34.11

100m: 1:01.07 31.66 200m: 2:07.22 33.42 300m: 3:14.62 33.71 400m: 4:22.11 33.38

51. HAUER Nic 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:22.89 586 +0.69
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.63 33.13 250m: 2:42.40 34.22 350m: 3:49.91 33.60

100m: 1:01.50 32.52 200m: 2:08.18 33.55 300m: 3:16.31 33.91 400m: 4:22.89 32.98

52. COLTRIOLI Matteo 10 Superba Nuoto 4:23.84 580 +0.74
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:33.84 32.58 250m: 2:41.28 33.82 350m: 3:49.94 34.35

100m: 1:01.26 32.16 200m: 2:07.46 33.62 300m: 3:15.59 34.31 400m: 4:23.84 33.90
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53. HASLER Simon 04 SG Regio Freiburg 4:23.94 579 * +0.71
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:33.69 32.68 250m: 2:41.17 34.09 350m: 3:50.51 34.68

100m: 1:01.01 32.06 200m: 2:07.08 33.39 300m: 3:15.83 34.66 400m: 4:23.94 33.43

54. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:25.53 569 * +0.71
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:34.34 32.32 250m: 2:42.00 34.11 350m: 3:52.08 35.20

100m: 1:02.02 32.39 200m: 2:07.89 33.55 300m: 3:16.88 34.88 400m: 4:25.53 33.45

55. GERADS Moritz 09 Aachener SV 06 4:25.94 566 +0.71
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:36.43 33.91 250m: 2:45.42 34.73 350m: 3:54.44 34.43

100m: 1:02.52 32.84 200m: 2:10.69 34.26 300m: 3:20.01 34.59 400m: 4:25.94 31.50

56. PILGER Levii 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:26.00 566 +0.82
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.79 33.95 250m: 2:44.25 34.02 350m: 3:53.33 34.61

100m: 1:01.84 32.56 200m: 2:10.23 34.44 300m: 3:18.72 34.47 400m: 4:26.00 32.67

57. WUNSCHHEIM Julian 08 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:27.18 558 +0.74
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:36.88 33.49 250m: 2:44.93 34.19 350m: 3:53.41 34.15

100m: 1:03.39 32.90 200m: 2:10.74 33.86 300m: 3:19.26 34.33 400m: 4:27.18 33.77

58. ALBUS Finn 07 Aachener SV 06 4:27.56 556 +0.62
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:37.29 34.06 250m: 2:45.82 34.42 350m: 3:54.75 34.31

100m: 1:03.23 33.54 200m: 2:11.40 34.11 300m: 3:20.44 34.62 400m: 4:27.56 32.81

59. TELKY Liam 07 TORCH Swimming 4:27.87 554 +0.56
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:38.07 33.80 250m: 2:46.34 34.03 350m: 3:55.17 34.18

100m: 1:04.27 33.80 200m: 2:12.31 34.24 300m: 3:20.99 34.65 400m: 4:27.87 32.70

60. BOGESKOV Oliver Holst 06 Startfallesskabet GTI 4:27.89 554 * +0.69
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.01 33.04 250m: 2:42.16 34.28 350m: 3:53.27 36.00

100m: 1:00.97 31.83 200m: 2:07.88 33.87 300m: 3:17.27 35.11 400m: 4:27.89 34.62

61. SCHMITZ Ole 08 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:33.96 518 * +0.70
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:38.91 34.86 250m: 2:49.25 35.07 350m: 3:59.54 35.13

100m: 1:04.05 34.05 200m: 2:14.18 35.27 300m: 3:24.41 35.16 400m: 4:33.96 34.42

62. KAEMPER Jannes Mika 10 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:38.28 494 * +0.64
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:42.22 36.34 250m: 2:52.50 34.98 350m: 4:03.64 35.52

100m: 1:05.88 34.38 200m: 2:17.52 35.30 300m: 3:28.12 35.62 400m: 4:38.28 34.64

DNS SHEPHERD Gabriel 08 England
WDR POMSEL Lucca 07 SSG Saar Max Ritter
WDR THOMAS Lars 08 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.
WDR VANDENHIRTZ David 05 SG Frankfurt

Junior

1. VOROBIEV Max 07 Swim Ontario 3:57.82 792 Q +0.68
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:27.02 30.25 250m: 2:27.96 30.54 350m: 3:28.67 30.05

100m: 56.77 29.61 200m: 1:57.42 30.40 300m: 2:58.62 30.66 400m: 3:57.82 29.15

2. GOMES Tiago Fonseca 07 Netherlands 3:58.58 784 Q +0.60
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:28.72 30.81 250m: 2:29.67 29.96 350m: 3:29.89 29.92

100m: 57.91 30.46 200m: 1:59.71 30.99 300m: 2:59.97 30.30 400m: 3:58.58 28.69

3. KELLY Ethan 08 England 4:02.01 751 R +0.70
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:29.47 31.82 250m: 2:32.67 31.62 350m: 3:34.17 29.85

100m: 57.65 30.08 200m: 2:01.05 31.58 300m: 3:04.32 31.65 400m: 4:02.01 27.84

4. PORTER Llewellyn 08 England 4:03.37 739 +0.60
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.43 31.21 250m: 2:32.12 31.67 350m: 3:34.11 30.55

100m: 58.22 30.12 200m: 2:00.45 31.02 300m: 3:03.56 31.44 400m: 4:03.37 29.26

5. HEINZE Diego Alfons 07 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:04.76 726 +0.70
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:29.68 30.20 250m: 2:31.88 30.99 350m: 3:34.88 31.03

100m: 59.48 30.87 200m: 2:00.89 31.21 300m: 3:03.85 31.97 400m: 4:04.76 29.88

6. NOWAK Louis 08 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 4:05.02 724 +0.65
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:29.02 30.95 250m: 2:31.74 31.01 350m: 3:34.70 31.33

100m: 58.07 30.31 200m: 2:00.73 31.71 300m: 3:03.37 31.63 400m: 4:05.02 30.32
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Event 26, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts RT

7. STERRY Sam 07 England 4:05.98 716 +0.66
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:29.29 30.89 250m: 2:32.48 31.58 350m: 3:35.84 31.68

100m: 58.40 30.57 200m: 2:00.90 31.61 300m: 3:04.16 31.68 400m: 4:05.98 30.14

8. SPADEA Tommaso 08 Leuven Aquatics 4:06.78 709 +0.72
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:30.38 30.58 250m: 2:32.36 31.02 350m: 3:35.55 31.56

100m: 59.80 30.96 200m: 2:01.34 30.96 300m: 3:03.99 31.63 400m: 4:06.78 31.23

9. KHODAKHAH Kourosh 07 England 4:06.79 709 +0.72
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:32.03 31.79 250m: 2:35.00 31.44 350m: 3:36.83 30.78

100m: 1:00.24 31.49 200m: 2:03.56 31.53 300m: 3:06.05 31.05 400m: 4:06.79 29.96

10. ANNAN Hayden 07 Swim England South East 4:07.10 706 +0.70
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:29.46 31.38 250m: 2:33.10 32.07 350m: 3:36.33 31.80

100m: 58.08 30.27 200m: 2:01.03 31.57 300m: 3:04.53 31.43 400m: 4:07.10 30.77

11. BERRIMA Moayed 07 US Creteil Natation 4:09.48 686 +0.66
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:30.24 31.31 250m: 2:33.63 31.69 350m: 3:37.70 31.94

100m: 58.93 30.70 200m: 2:01.94 31.70 300m: 3:05.76 32.13 400m: 4:09.48 31.78

12. NERLING Damian 07 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:11.02 673 +0.63
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:31.84 31.64 250m: 2:35.90 32.08 350m: 3:41.08 32.50

100m: 1:00.20 31.22 200m: 2:03.82 31.98 300m: 3:08.58 32.68 400m: 4:11.02 29.94

13. BELLINGER Oscar 08 Plymouth College Aquatics 4:11.69 668 +0.64
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:31.46 31.20 250m: 2:35.61 31.91 350m: 3:39.84 32.07

100m: 1:00.26 31.60 200m: 2:03.70 32.24 300m: 3:07.77 32.16 400m: 4:11.69 31.85

14. BELSEY Daniel 08 Hatfield SC 4:12.04 665 +0.72
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:32.80 32.36 250m: 2:37.20 31.81 350m: 3:40.95 31.63

100m: 1:00.44 31.86 200m: 2:05.39 32.59 300m: 3:09.32 32.12 400m: 4:12.04 31.09

15. KRISTENSEN Sigurd S. 08 Denmark 4:12.32 663 +0.67
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:31.98 32.23 250m: 2:36.47 32.31 350m: 3:42.07 32.81

100m: 59.75 31.52 200m: 2:04.16 32.18 300m: 3:09.26 32.79 400m: 4:12.32 30.25

16. YALGI Ankush 07 SG Frankfurt 4:12.39 662 +0.67
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:31.38 31.69 250m: 2:36.01 32.59 350m: 3:41.33 32.76

100m: 59.69 30.99 200m: 2:03.42 32.04 300m: 3:08.57 32.56 400m: 4:12.39 31.06

17. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Luxembourg 4:13.51 654 +0.69
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:31.22 31.90 250m: 2:36.06 32.54 350m: 3:41.08 32.59

100m: 59.32 30.80 200m: 2:03.52 32.30 300m: 3:08.49 32.43 400m: 4:13.51 32.43

18. KOUADIO-LE REST Liam 07 US Creteil Natation 4:14.89 643 +0.63
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:34.25 33.23 250m: 2:40.13 32.86 350m: 3:44.18 31.57

100m: 1:01.02 32.07 200m: 2:07.27 33.02 300m: 3:12.61 32.48 400m: 4:14.89 30.71

19. LEVERKUS Leo 08 SGR Karlsruhe 4:14.96 643 +0.64
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.79 31.83 250m: 2:37.05 32.76 350m: 3:42.56 32.97

100m: 59.96 31.53 200m: 2:04.29 32.50 300m: 3:09.59 32.54 400m: 4:14.96 32.40

20. GONZALEZ PEREZ Rodrigo 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:16.57 631 +0.76
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:32.09 32.13 250m: 2:37.67 32.91 350m: 3:44.07 33.24

100m: 59.96 31.42 200m: 2:04.76 32.67 300m: 3:10.83 33.16 400m: 4:16.57 32.50

21. WILLIAMS Samuel 07 Swim England South East 4:17.47 624 +0.71
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:30.96 31.65 250m: 2:35.96 32.68 350m: 3:44.24 34.69

100m: 59.31 31.17 200m: 2:03.28 32.32 300m: 3:09.55 33.59 400m: 4:17.47 33.23

22. VIGUIER Evan 08 Luxembourg 4:17.65 623 +0.70
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:32.32 32.54 250m: 2:38.01 33.09 350m: 3:45.17 33.82

100m: 59.78 31.51 200m: 2:04.92 32.60 300m: 3:11.35 33.34 400m: 4:17.65 32.48

23. SALEWSKY Erik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:19.36 610 +0.70
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:33.48 33.13 250m: 2:40.69 33.95 350m: 3:48.24 33.55

100m: 1:00.35 31.66 200m: 2:06.74 33.26 300m: 3:14.69 34.00 400m: 4:19.36 31.12

24. HANSEN Nicolai Ostergaard 07 Startfallesskabet GTI 4:22.11 591 +0.69
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:33.80 32.73 250m: 2:40.91 33.69 350m: 3:48.73 34.11

100m: 1:01.07 31.66 200m: 2:07.22 33.42 300m: 3:14.62 33.71 400m: 4:22.11 33.38
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Event 26, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts RT

25. PILGER Levii 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:26.00 566 +0.82
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.79 33.95 250m: 2:44.25 34.02 350m: 3:53.33 34.61

100m: 1:01.84 32.56 200m: 2:10.23 34.44 300m: 3:18.72 34.47 400m: 4:26.00 32.67

26. WUNSCHHEIM Julian 08 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:27.18 558 +0.74
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:36.88 33.49 250m: 2:44.93 34.19 350m: 3:53.41 34.15

100m: 1:03.39 32.90 200m: 2:10.74 33.86 300m: 3:19.26 34.33 400m: 4:27.18 33.77

27. ALBUS Finn 07 Aachener SV 06 4:27.56 556 +0.62
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:37.29 34.06 250m: 2:45.82 34.42 350m: 3:54.75 34.31

100m: 1:03.23 33.54 200m: 2:11.40 34.11 300m: 3:20.44 34.62 400m: 4:27.56 32.81

28. TELKY Liam 07 TORCH Swimming 4:27.87 554 +0.56
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:38.07 33.80 250m: 2:46.34 34.03 350m: 3:55.17 34.18

100m: 1:04.27 33.80 200m: 2:12.31 34.24 300m: 3:20.99 34.65 400m: 4:27.87 32.70

29. SCHMITZ Ole 08 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:33.96 518 * +0.70
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:38.91 34.86 250m: 2:49.25 35.07 350m: 3:59.54 35.13

100m: 1:04.05 34.05 200m: 2:14.18 35.27 300m: 3:24.41 35.16 400m: 4:33.96 34.42

DNS SHEPHERD Gabriel 08 England
WDR POMSEL Lucca 07 SSG Saar Max Ritter
WDR THOMAS Lars 08 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.

Youth

1. YAKHNO Makar 10 Swim England South East 4:12.02 665 +0.58
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:31.94 31.89 250m: 2:36.13 31.95 350m: 3:40.51 31.49

100m: 1:00.05 31.58 200m: 2:04.18 32.24 300m: 3:09.02 32.89 400m: 4:12.02 31.51

2. DUONG Ken Kien 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:17.53 624 +0.58
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:33.19 32.85 250m: 2:38.95 33.14 350m: 3:45.59 33.06

100m: 1:00.34 32.22 200m: 2:05.81 32.62 300m: 3:12.53 33.58 400m: 4:17.53 31.94

3. BENSALAH Florentin 09 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:17.87 621 +0.73
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:33.06 32.29 250m: 2:39.02 33.11 350m: 3:45.66 33.08

100m: 1:00.77 31.55 200m: 2:05.91 32.85 300m: 3:12.58 33.56 400m: 4:17.87 32.21

4. HAUBRICH Julian 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:17.92 621 +0.72
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:34.30 32.84 250m: 2:40.70 32.83 350m: 3:45.89 32.46

100m: 1:01.46 32.22 200m: 2:07.87 33.57 300m: 3:13.43 32.73 400m: 4:17.92 32.03

5. LISSENS Tuur 10 Leuven Aquatics 4:20.93 599 +0.66
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:34.77 33.18 250m: 2:41.50 33.63 350m: 3:49.11 33.95

100m: 1:01.59 32.14 200m: 2:07.87 33.10 300m: 3:15.16 33.66 400m: 4:20.93 31.82

6. HAUER Nic 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:22.89 586 +0.69
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.63 33.13 250m: 2:42.40 34.22 350m: 3:49.91 33.60

100m: 1:01.50 32.52 200m: 2:08.18 33.55 300m: 3:16.31 33.91 400m: 4:22.89 32.98

7. COLTRIOLI Matteo 10 Superba Nuoto 4:23.84 580 +0.74
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:33.84 32.58 250m: 2:41.28 33.82 350m: 3:49.94 34.35

100m: 1:01.26 32.16 200m: 2:07.46 33.62 300m: 3:15.59 34.31 400m: 4:23.84 33.90

8. GERADS Moritz 09 Aachener SV 06 4:25.94 566 +0.71
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:36.43 33.91 250m: 2:45.42 34.73 350m: 3:54.44 34.43

100m: 1:02.52 32.84 200m: 2:10.69 34.26 300m: 3:20.01 34.59 400m: 4:25.94 31.50

9. KAEMPER Jannes Mika 10 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:38.28 494 * +0.64
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:42.22 36.34 250m: 2:52.50 34.98 350m: 4:03.64 35.52

100m: 1:05.88 34.38 200m: 2:17.52 35.30 300m: 3:28.12 35.62 400m: 4:38.28 34.64


